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1 - Count the objects and write the number inside the box.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 8

2 — Look, read then match.

| |

teacher

computer

classroom

rabbit




2 —Trace the following letter.
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Elephant egg

sessernege

-y

Tesrensnnin

SCLLTRTEEN

sy

sesssargieserane
Fesssensgrararae
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